
VILLE 

Nombre

DE INSCRITS de

votants

CHATENAY-MALABRY

BUREAUX DE VOTE % % % % % % % %

1er HOTEL

DE VILLE 56,44% 4,91% 95,09% 6,09% 8,12% 30,81% 54,98%

2ème ECOLE PRIMAIRE

PIERRE BROSSOLETTE 58,50% 4,47% 95,53% 6,81% 12,13% 27,66% 53,40%

3ème GYMNASE

PIERRE BROSSOLETTE 57,38% 4,12% 95,88% 10,30% 5,79% 18,24% 65,67%

4ème ECOLE MATERNELLE

PIERRE BROSSOLETTE 45,63% 5,35% 94,65% 12,71% 8,71% 19,76% 58,82%

5ème ECOLE 

PIERRE MENDES FRANCE 48,80% 4,75% 95,25% 10,31% 8,93% 25,26% 55,50%

6ème ECOLE

PIERRE MENDES FRANCE 47,09% 6,27% 93,73% 13,19% 7,07% 19,89% 59,85%

7ème ECOLE MATERNELLE

THOMAS MASARYK 39,04% 6,02% 93,98% 16,41% 4,62% 18,72% 60,26%

8ème CRECHE

MAGDELEINE RENDU 36,81% 5,73% 94,27% 13,68% 7,60% 18,24% 60,49%

9ème ECOLE

LEONARD DE VINCI 44,22% 6,26% 93,74% 20,51% 10,14% 15,44% 53,92%

10ème ECOLE

JEAN JAURES 57,89% 4,59% 95,41% 11,72% 8,99% 21,83% 57,46%

11ème ECOLE

JEAN JAURES 58,03% 5,18% 94,82% 12,43% 11,11% 28,25% 48,21%

12ème ECOLE  PRIMAIRE

JULES VERNE 39,43% 9,28% 90,72% 11,47% 14,21% 20,45% 53,87%

13ème ECOLE  MATERNELLE

JULES VERNE 52,38% 4,29% 95,71% 8,78% 10,57% 28,32% 52,33%

14ème CENTRE DE LOISIRS

JULES VERNE 43,58% 4,01% 95,99% 9,58% 11,30% 23,59% 55,53%

15ème COLLEGE

PIERRE BROSSOLETTE 54,72% 4,14% 95,86% 8,99% 10,25% 25,18% 55,58%

16ème ECOLE DES

MOUILLEBOEUFS 56,54% 6,26% 93,74% 10,02% 8,53% 26,53% 54,92%

17ème ECOLE  MATERNELLE

PIERRE BROSSOLETTE 54,66% 3,77% 96,23% 7,42% 6,19% 25,36% 61,03%

18ème CENTRE DE LOISIRS

SUZANNE BUISSON 42,76% 7,50% 92,50% 16,46% 6,88% 15,72% 60,93%

TOTAL

CHATENAY-MALABRY
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LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON
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96,59%
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800
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1733
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60,50%
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SCEAUX
15027

7126

47,42%

206

2,89%

82

39,81%

6838

95,96%

791

11,57%

464

6,79%

1934

28,28%

3649

53,36%

TOTAL

CANTON N° 6
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25262

95,76%
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57,23%
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NOMBRE DE SUFFRAGES

votes nuls 
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492

486

449

611

558

415

349

463
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442

583
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